The Lesson of Trafalgar:

Superior strategy, innovative tactics, and
bold leadership can prevail even over
larger numbers and greater resources.
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Virginia Governor
General Election Survey

August 2021
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Conducted 08/26/21 - 08/29/21 . 1 ARY TN DENE WS
1074 Respondents L
Likely 2021 General Election Voters

* Response Rate: 1.43% Richmond

* Margin of Error: 2.99%

e Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%

* Methodology: TheTrafalgarGroup.org/Polling-Methodology
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If the election for Governor were held tomorrow, who are you most likely to
support?

Terry McAuliffe

Glenn Youngkin

Third Party/Write-in Candidate 2.1%

Undecided
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Age Participation




Ethnicity Participation %RAFA,E?

Hispanic
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Gender Par'gicipation
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Participation

District 1: 10.2%
District 2: 8.1%
District 3: 7.9%
District 4: 9.2%
District 5: 9.3%
District 6: 8.7%
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District 7: 10.6%
District 8: 8.9%
District 9: 7.7%
District 10: 10.5%
District 11: 8.9%




